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1 MOLINILLO CAMILLE AS TIR CREIL 79,7 86,2 87,5 253,4

1 HECALE AXEL La Cible de Villemoisson 70,9 79,4 67,4 217,7

2 WATRIN ELLIOTT US TIR GOUVIEUX 94,3 96,0 91,2 281,5

1 VIGIER MARYSE CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 91,5 92,8 96,8 90,4 371,5

1 BETOURNE MARIE-CLAUDE CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 79 89 87 83 338

1 LEGRAND SOLINA NOYON PM TIR 82 81 91 86 340

1 PIOCH ANNABELLE AS TIR CREIL 91 88 90 96 365

2 MOCZKO THEO FTA BULLY LES MINES 89 94 90 89 362

3 TASSINARI QUENTIN AS TIR CREIL 85 89 87 88 349

4 LAFFRA TIMOTHEE FTA BULLY LES MINES 84 80 79 87 330

1 SEIVE BERTILLE AS TIR CREIL 88 90 86 91 355

2 SCHAMMEL EVELYNE AS TIR CREIL 86 85 88 89 348

3 DE SAEVER HELENE AS TIR CREIL 82 78 82 82 324

4 JAMET CHRISTIANE AST ROISSY 79 79 84 69 311

1 GOBERVILLE LISE-AURORE AS TIR CREIL 87 89 84 90 350

1 MICHEL ELISE FTA BULLY LES MINES 78 87 83 83 331

2 MOUHAOU DEBORAH Association Tyr Pondi 79 85 85 79 328

3 PERPETTE TIPHANIE US TIR GOUVIEUX 77 85 83 77 322

1 BURONFOSSE ANTOINE SOCIETE DE TIR DE GUISE 75 79 78 78 310

1 GEISEN LIONEL AS TIR CREIL 84 83 94 90 351

2 MOLINILLO MICHAEL AS TIR CREIL 89 86 86 89 350

3 BRUN CHARLES CSAD CHATELLEREAULT 84 85 84 89 342

4 ELLEINSTEIN JEAN-PAUL SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 82 84 81 83 330

5 BUCHSER ALAIN A.T BUC 77 86 80 84 327

6 COCKENPOT CHRISTIAN AS TIR CREIL 87 79 80 80 326

7 MRUGALSKI CHRISTOPHE US TIR GOUVIEUX 72 75 78 81 306

8 PERPETTE FRANCK US TIR GOUVIEUX 71 68 75 77 291

9 DUMONT LAURENT AS TIR CREIL 58 58 68 55 239

1 SOLLOSSI DANIEL SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 88 90 90 90 358

2 GOMEZ GERARD CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 79 82 82 86 329

3 DE SAEVER JEAN-PIERRE AS TIR CREIL 86 72 83 81 322

4 JAMET ANDRE AST ROISSY 78 76 86 80 320

5 MULLIER ALAIN SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 74 72 84 71 301

6 BABILOTTE MICHEL US TIR GOUVIEUX 64 75 61 57 257

1 PIOCH ANNABELLE AS TIR CREIL 4 7 9 6 26

2 LAFFRA TIMOTHEE FTA BULLY LES MINES 1 1 0 0 2

1 TASSINARI QUENTIN AS TIR CREIL 6 5 1 7 19

1 MOCZKO THEO FTA BULLY LES MINES 6 3 2 8 19

1 SCHAMMEL EVELYNE AS TIR CREIL 3 2 8 5 18

1 GOBERVILLE LISE-AURORE AS TIR CREIL 5 7 6 7 25

1 MICHEL ELISE FTA BULLY LES MINES 6 7 5 7 25

2 MOUHAOU DEBORAH Association Tyr Pondi 4 4 4 3 15

3 PERPETTE TIPHANIE US TIR GOUVIEUX 6 4 4 1 15

1 GEISEN Lionel AS TIR CREIL 3 6 4 6 19

2 MRUGALSKI CHRISTOPHE US TIR GOUVIEUX 5 2 5 5 17

3 COCKENPOT CHRISTIAN AS TIR CREIL 3 4 5 4 16

4 ELLEINSTEIN JEAN-PAUL SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 3 2 4 4 13

5 PERPETTE FRANCK US TIR GOUVIEUX 1 2 2 5 10

1 SOLLOSSI DANIEL SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 4 4 2 5 15

2 GOMEZ GERARD CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 3 3 4 4 14

3 JAMET ANDRE AST ROISSY 3 3 2 3 11

4 MULLIER ALAIN SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 1 1 3 1 6
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